Traffic Report by Country

Reporting Period:

January - December 2020
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Germany
United Kingdom -

Greece 17.627

Poland -
Netherlands -
Belgium -
Switzerland

Czech Republic -
France -
Italy -
Austria -
Slovenia -
Luxembourg -
Remaining Countries

16.672

10.192

693

2.470

10.300

43.017
7.854
17.495
9.260
13.107
6.094
5.598
6.446
3.556
3.023
1.687
734
64

74.292
54.790
21.313
20.689
23.319
8.567
6.136
7.696
5.576
8.752
5.196
1.562
1.242

76.289
54.540
14.693
14.055
7.420
5.362
5.197
6.938
4.136
1.702
3.827
782
976

78.155
67.826
13.102

1.642

2.901
4.924

362

1.622

1.225

380

1.468
4.681
5.260

2 273.395
189.691

4.575 134.392

45.646
43.854
23.129
21.877
21.450
14.890
13.478
11.935

3.078

2.662

1.178

TOTAL 17.649 16.672 10.214 - 2.470 10.480 118.291 239.504 196.108 172.341 11.631 4.577 800.655

Source:
FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers
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I O T N B B BT
Germany 1.996
United Kingdom - - - - - - 92 342 346 421 36 - 1.237
Greece 294 289 242 106 110 240 325 351 323 259 175 180 2.894
Poland - - - - - - 98 142 78 18 - - 336
Netherlands - - - - - - 142 197 81 - 2 - 422
Belgium - - - - - - 56 66 38 24 2 - 186
Switzerland 2 - - - - - 50 57 49 45 - - 203
Czech Republic - - - - - 2 52 52 55 6 - - 167
France - - - - - - 36 49 33 13 - - 131
Italy - - - - - - 40 87 31 1 - - 159
Austria - - - - - - 14 46 36 16 - 1 113
Slovenia - - - - - - 8 11 8 - - - 27
Luxembourg - - - - - - 2 10 8 4 1 - 25

Remaining Countries

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change
*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers
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